UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
US5V330                              Preliminary                                                         CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-908.a
WIDEBAND/VIDEO QUAD
2-CHANNEL MUX/DEMUX
WITH LOW ON-RESISTANCE
 DESCRIPTION

* Low crosstalk at 10 MHz: -48 db
* Control Inputs Can Be Driven by TTL or 5-V/3.3-V CMOS Outputs
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
US5V330L-R16-R US5V330G-R16-R SSOP-16 Tape Reel
US5V330L-R16-T US5V330G-R16-T SSOP-16 Tube
Note:  xx : Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
US5V330                              Preliminary                                                         CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-908.a
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION